
Risk Management and Insurance Contact List 
 
 

 

DIRECTOR Rawlen J. Davis Rjdavis@stocktonusd.net Ext. 2551 
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT II Claudia Agnos Cagnos@stocktonusd.net   Ext. 2558 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Main Number: 209-933-7110 Ext. 2550 
eFax: 209-933-6526 

Risk Team Email: Riskmgt@stocktonusd.net 
Website: https://www.stocktonusd.net 

MANAGEMENT & SUPPORT STAFF 

COORDINATORS  
RISK MANAGEMENT COORDINATOR Adelita Valadez Avaladez@stocktonusd.net  Ext. 2570 

TRAINING COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR Britney Wilson Bwilson@stocktonusd.net Ext. 2559 

SENIOR INSURANCE TECHNICIANS (Alpha Split)  
A – GoM  Christine Carnahan Ccarnahan@stocktonsd.net Ext. 2554 

GoN – N  Amanda Sarisky Asarisky@stocktonusd.net  Ext. 2552 

O – Z  Jamie Dadasovich Jdadasovich@stocktonusd.net Ext. 2555 

RISK ANALYST Rodrigo Lemus-Chavez Rlemuschavez@stocktonusd.net  Ext. 2556 

SR. BENEFITS ANALYST 
Units: MGT, CONF, BOARD 

Breanne Maas Bnmaas@stocktonusd.net Ext. 2039 

BENEFITS ANALYST 
Units:  STA, USA, POLICE 

Alex Anderson Aqanderson@stocktonusd.net Ext. 2030 

BENEFITS ANALYST 
Units:  CSEA 821, SPPA, SUSU 

Sarie Chan Sariechan@stocktonusd.net Ext. 2041 

BENEFITS ANALYST 
Units:  CSEA 318, CSEA 885, NUHW 

Aracely Harris AracelyHarris@stocktonusd.net Ext. 2046 

ANALYSTS 
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